THE UNIVERSITIES AT SHADY GROVE
MANDATORY AUXILIARY FEE (Undergraduate Students)
Full-Time Student - flat rate

Part-Time Student - per credit hour

MANDATORY AUXILIARY FEE (Graduate Students)
Full-Time Student - flat rate

Part-Time Student - per credit hour

MANDATORY FACILITIES FEE (All students)
Full-Time Student - flat rate

Part-Time Student - flat rate

Schedule of Tuition and Mandatory Fees
Fiscal 2024

FY 2023

696
29

392
22

42
21

Approved
FY 2024

732
30

412
22

44
22

36

20

%

5.2%
3.0%

5.1%
0.7%

4.8%
4.8%



